
21:30 22:40 Mühling - Bushaltestelle Kraftwerk 02:46 03:56
21:31 22:41 Neumühl - Gh. Wurzer 02:45 03:55
21:36 22:46 Bodensdorf - Bushaltestelle (Aigner Parkplatz) 02:40 03:50
21:38 22:48 Weinzierl - Bushaltestelle Messe 02:39 03:49
21:40 22:50 Wieselburg - Hauptplatz Schlosscafe 02:37 03:47
21:48 22:58 Bergland Center - Zufahrt Excalibur, Autohaus Eckl 02:29 03:39
21:49 22:59 Kemmelbach - Friendsbar 02:28 03:38
21:50 23:00 B25 - Roadhouse 02:27 03:37
22:02 23:12 Wieselburg - Hauptplatz Schlosscafe 02:15 03:25
22:06 23:16 Breiteneich - Bushaltestelle Kreuzung Annatsberg 02:13 03:23
22:09 23:19 Petzenkirchen - Kirchenplatz 02:10 03:20
22:14 23:24 Landfriedstetten - Bushaltestelle 02:05 03:15
22:17 23:27 Kendl - Erlaufbrücke 02:02 03:12
22:27 23:37 Bergland Center - Zufahrt Excalibur, Autohaus Eckl 01:52 03:02
22:28 23:38 Kemmelbach - Friendsbar 01:51 03:01
22:29 23:39 B25 - Roadhouse 01:50 03:00

Marbach/Donau - Festsaal 21:18    02:35 03:58
Granz - Pizzeria 21:19    02:36 03:59
Persenbeug - Bushaltestelle Rehberg 21:24 22:40  01:17 02:41 04:04
Persenbeug - Bahnhofsvorplatz 21:26 22:42  01:19 02:43 04:06
Persenbeug - Bushaltestelle Vösenhuber 21:27 22:43  01:20 02:44 04:07
Ybbs - Busbahnhof 21:32 22:48  01:25 02:49 04:12
B25 - Roadhouse 21:37 22:54  01:30 02:54 04:25
Bergland Center - Zufahrt Excalibur,  21:38 22:55  01:32 02:55 04:30
   Autohaus Eckl  
Neumarkt - Herrenhaus 21:43 23:00  01:37 03:00 04:35
Neumarkt - Marktplatz 21:46 23:03  01:40 03:03 04:38
Blindenmarkt - Gh. Kaltenbrunner 21:51 23:08  01:45 03:08 04:43
Hubertendorf - Bushaltestelle 21:55 23:12  01:49 03:12 04:47
Ennsbach - Gh. Bürbaumer 21:59 23:16  01:53 03:16 04:51
St. Martin - Haltestelle Haus Ebner 22:04 23:21  01:58 03:21 04:56
Karlsbach - Gh. Kaltenbrunner 22:07 23:24  02:01 03:24 04:59
Neumarkt - Marktplatz 22:10 23:27 00:55 02:04 03:27 
Neumarkt - Herrenhaus 22:13 23:30 00:57 02:07 03:30 
Bergland Center - Zufahrt Excalibur, 22:18 23:35 01:00 02:12 03:35 
   Autohaus Eckl  
B25 - Roadhouse 22:20 23:37 01:05 02:15 03:38 
Ybbs - Busbahnhof 22:24  01:09 02:19 03:42 
Persenbeug - Bushaltestelle Vösenhuber 22:29  01:14 02:24 03:47 
Persenbeug - Bahnhofsvorplatz 22:30  01:15 02:25 03:48 
Persenbeug - Bushaltestelle Rehberg 22:32  01:17 02:27 03:50 
Granz - Pizzeria    02:33 03:56 
Marbach/Donau - Festsaal    02:34 03:57 


